
  

  

 

 Bauhauptgewerbe Plattenlegergewerbe  

 

Prämien [auf den AHV-Lohn] 
zu Lasten 

Arbeitnehmer 

zu Lasten 

Arbeitgeber 

zu Lasten 

Arbeitnehmer 

zu Lasten 

Arbeitgeber 

Total 

Prämie 

inkl. Lehrlinge unter 18 Jahren 

Wartefrist 1 Tag 

Wartefrist 14 Tage 

 

1.82% 

1.82% 

 

4.73% 

2.18% 

 

1.72% 

1.72% 

 

4.83% 

2.28% 

 

6.55% 

4.00% 

 


